9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Saturday September 5th. Events Schedule

Gates open.
Individual Piping & Drumming Starts.
Highland Dance Competition Starts

Athletic Competitions Begin
Clans & Societies Begin

Harp Circle Begins
Colin Grant-Adams

The Brigadoons
Athletics Hammer Throw

Parade of Tartans, Opening Ceremonies & Massed Bands

Boland School of Irish Dance
Aaron Drescher
Petting Zoo open
Children's Areas & Animal Exhibitions open

The American Rogues

"Wildlife Alive” Birds of Prey/Falconry Show.

Athletics Caber Throw
Colin Grant-Adams
Celtic Canine Capers
The Brigadoons

Scottish Kids Zone Opens
The McKrells 2PM-5PM
Athletics Competitions continue
History of Scotland

Pipe Band Competition starts
Scott lan Barry; History of Swords

The American Rogues

Aaron Drescher
Bonniest Knees Contest

"Wildlife Alive” Birds of Prey/Falconry Show.

The Brigadoons
Colin Grant-Adams

Pipe Band Competitions Continue

Aaron Drescher
Sheep Dog Demonstration
An Clar Irish Dancers

The American Rogues
Closing Mass Bands & Awards

The Céilidh

Featuring: Get Up Jack & The American Rogues

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

**Times and locations subject to change**

Sunday September 6th. Events Schedule

Gates Open

Athletic Competition Start
Clans & Societies Open

5K Race Starts
Athletics Hammer Throw

The Brigadoons
Colin Grant-Adams

Massed Bands & Opening Ceremonies
Petting Zoo open
Children's Areas & Animal Exhibitions open

Braemar Highland Dancers
"Wild Alive” Birds of Prey/Falconry Show

Athletics Caber Throw

The American Rogues
Scottish Kids Zone & Arts & Crafts Begin

Colin Grant-Adams
Sheep Dog Demonstration

The Brigadoons
Scott lan Barry; History of Swords

Aaron Drescher
"Wild Alive” Birds of Prey/Falconry Show

Braemar Highland Dancers
Pipe Band Competition begins

Colin Grant-Adams
The American Rogues
Aaron Drescher

The Brigadoons
Sheep Dog demonstration

Colin Grant-Adams
The American Rogues

Closing Massed Bands & Awards



