## **Saturday September 5th. Events Schedule**

Time	Event
8:00 AM	Gates open. Individual Piping & Drumming Starts. Highland Dance Competition Starts
9:00 AM	Athletic Competitions Begin
10:00 AM	Clans & Societies Begin
10:30 AM	Harp Circle Begins Colin Grant-Adams
11:00 AM	The Brigadoons Athletics Hammer Throw
11:30 AM	Parade of Tartans, Opening Ceremonies & Massed Bands
12:30 PM	Boland School of Irish Dance Aaron Drescher Petting Zoo open Children's Areas & Animal Exhibitions open
12:45 PM	The American Rogues
1:00 PM	"Wildlife Alive" Birds of Prey/Falconry Show. Athletics Caber Throw
1:15 PM	Colin Grant-Adams
1:30 PM	Celtic Canine Capers
1:45 PM	The Brigadoons
2:00 PM	Scottish Kids Zone Opens The McKrells 2PM-5PM Athletics Competitions continue History of Scotland
2:30 PM	Pipe Band Competition starts Scott Ian Barry; History of Swords
2:45 PM	The American Rogues
3:00 PM	Aaron Drescher Bonniest Knees Contest
3:30 PM	"Wildlife Alive" Birds of Prey/Falconry Show.
3:45 PM	The Brigadoons Colin Grant-Adams
4:00 PM	Pipe Band Competitions Continue
4:30 PM	Aaron Drescher Sheep Dog Demonstration An Clar Irish Dancers
4:45 PM	The American Rogues
6:00 PM	Closing Mass Bands & Awards
7:00 PM	The Céilidh Featuring: Get Up Jack & The American Rogues

## Sunday September 6th. Events Schedule

Time	Event
9:00 AM	Gates Open
10:00 AM	Athletic Competition Start Clans & Societies Open
10:30 AM	5K Race Starts
11:00 AM	Athletics Hammer Throw
11:30 AM	The Brigadoons Colin Grant-Adams
12:30 PM	Massed Bands & Opening Ceremonies Petting Zoo open Children's Areas & Animal Exhibitions open
1:00 PM	Braemar Highland Dancers "Wild Alive" Birds of Prey/Falconry Show
1:15 PM	Athletics Caber Throw
1:30 PM	The American Rogues Scottish Kids Zone & Arts & Crafts Begin
2:00 PM	Colin Grant-Adams Sheep Dog Demonstration
2:30 PM	The Brigadoons Scott Ian Barry; History of Swords
2:45 PM	Aaron Drescher "Wild Alive" Birds of Prey/Falconry Show
3:00 PM	Braemar Highland Dancers Pipe Band Competition begins
3:15 PM	Colin Grant-Adams
3:30 PM	The American Rogues
4:00 PM	Aaron Drescher
4:30 PM	The Brigadoons Sheep Dog demonstration
4:45 PM	Colin Grant-Adams
5:30 PM	The American Rogues
6:00 PM	Closing Massed Bands & Awards

<sup>\*\*</sup>Times and locations subject to change\*\*